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
Finished garage has work area. Exterior amenities include an Inground pool for summer fun with new solar cover, invisible fence for pets
and fenced in play area and new 10x10 shed for extra storage. Culligan water softener purchased in 2018. Exterior of home and Deck
freshly painted!!! Don't miss this opportunity for a great family home!!!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Indy Metro S

Greenwood, Indiana
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 2/5/2019

843 Wilderness Ln Single Family 5/3 15,246 2013 2/5/2019 $525,000 $1084,868 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21618004

Split bedroom craftsman style ranch with 36x25.5 3car garage and finished basement built by Rick Campbell. Open concept and
handicap accessible on the main level including the roll in shower. Kitchen was designed by Distinctive & includes 2 refrigerators, 2
dishwashers, double ovens, custom hood fan, granite, tile backsplash, butler pantry & more. 3 beds on main plus 2 more in basement. 2
laundry hook-ups, master separate vanities, tile floors, walk-in closets & walk-in shower. Multiple entertaining areas in home and in
Greenwood Schools.

Listing Courtesy of Mike Watkins Real Estate Group

Greenwood, Indiana

Copyright 2019 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 2/8/2019



Pending Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 1/13/2019

2912 Abbotsbury Ct Single Family 4/5 21,780 10/4/2018 $399,900 1/13/2019 $944,241 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21599258

KENSINGTON GROVE - 5 Bed, 5 Bath, Two Story Home w/ Finished Walkout/Daylight Basement In Center Grove Community, Home
Boasts A Remodeled Eat In Kitchen w/ New SS LG Kitchen Appliance Package, New Mosaic Backsplash, Pot Filler Over Stove, Solid
Surface Counters & 42" Cabinets, Breakfast Room w/ Access To Back Patio, Huge Great Rm & Hearth Rm - Both w/ Fireplaces, 10 Ft
Ceilings On Main, New Carpet Upstairs, Upper Master Bedroom w/ His & Her Closets, Master Bath w/ 2 Separate Sinks, Separate Shower
& Large Tub, Jack & Jill Bathroom For Bed 2 & 3, Upper Laundry, Basement w/ Living & Family Rm, 5th Bed, Theater Room & Back
Patio, 3 Car Attach Garage, 1/2 Acre Lot, Luxurious Neighborhood, Prime Location To CG Sporting Events & Activities.

Listing Courtesy of Jeff Paxson Team

Pending as of 1/19/2019

2949 Abbotsbury Ct Single Family 3/3 13,068 1/14/2019 $399,900 1/19/2019 $934,284 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21614464

Finally, just what you have been waiting for! Incredible ranch w/fin bsmt on prime cul-de-sac lot w/full rear fence. Fantastic curb appeal
w/great landscaping & stone/brick accent. Awesome tiled entry w/huge gr rm open to custom tiled kit & super tall vaulted ceilings. Home
features unlimited amenities incl: brick hearth frpl, lg din room, split bdrm flr plan w/master suite & den at one end & 2 bdrms at opposite
end, incredible covered back porch, irrigation sys, fin bsmt w/bar & 2 liv areas. Vivant smart home system not included. Will be replaced
with original locks and thermostats.

Listing Courtesy of CENTURY 21 Scheetz

Greenwood, Indiana
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Pending Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Pending
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Pending as of 1/21/2019

3177 Andover Ct Single Family 3/3 15,246 1/17/2019 $179,900 1/21/2019 $1071,680 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21615029

SABLE RIDGE: Well-Maintained 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath Home In Mature Center Grove Neighborhood On Quiet Cul de Sac with Large
Premium Lot. Kitchen Highlights Include Breakfast Bar, Butler's Pantry, Upgraded Countertops, Upgraded Sink, Tile Backsplash, &
Updated Appliances. Main Level Boasts Newer Hardwood Laminate, Laundry Room, & Great Room with Wood Burning Fireplace.
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
ft

MLS ID: 21613052

Well Maintained 2 story home with 3BDRMS and 2 Full Baths. Move in Ready. Carpet and disposal 1 year old. Roof 4 years old. Huge
master bedroom and master bath with whirlpool tub. Green space beyond the fenced yard. Kitchen appliances included.

Listing Courtesy of Carpenter, REALTORSÂ®

Pending as of 12/6/2018

621 Cembra Dr Single Family 3/3 1,001 12/5/2018 $119,900 12/6/2018 $711,686 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21609875

Move-in ready and maintenance free 3 bedroom 2.5 bath 2-story in Greenwood. Open concept floor plan on main level with large
master suite and loft area upstairs. All appliances included. Close to shopping, restaurants, and the Freedom Springs Aquatic Park.
Priced to Sell !!

Listing Courtesy of Family Tree Realty, LLC

Pending as of 1/20/2019

1266 Colinbrook Cir Single Family 4/3 22,825 1/14/2019 $415,000 1/20/2019 $1014,118 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21614486

BEAUTIFUL HOME IN CENTER GROVE!! GRAND 2-STORY FOYER FLOWS INTO LG GREAT RM W/GAS STONE FIREPLACE,
SPACIOUS GOURMET KIT INCLUDING STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS, DBL OVEN W/BRFST NOOK &
HUGE WLK-IN PANTRY. THIS HOME INCLUDES A FORMAL DINING RM, LUXURIOUS MSTR SUITE W/LG GARDEN BATH &
SEPARATE SHOWER. UPPER LEVEL FEATURES 3 ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS & LARGE BONUS ROOM. FULL WALK-OUT
BASEMENT W/FULL BATH ROUGH-IN, 12X16 DECK AND 3 CAR GARAGE, FULL FENCED BACKYARD OVERLOOKS POND, LARGE
STAMPED CONCRETE PATIO. THIS HOME IS A MUST SEE!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Results

Greenwood, Indiana
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Distressed Activity: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Preforeclosure, Notice of Lis Pendens, New, Active: 1/28/2019

859 Briar Patch Ln Single Family 4/3 16,988 $169,911 1/28/2019 1/28/2019 Preforeclosure1,680 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21616381

This tri-level home is in a great location and has been well maintained by it's one owner. It sits on a very nice lot with a big open back
yard with patio and 10 x 12 storage barn with electricity. The brick arches along the covered front porch add great curb appeal! There is a
wide open Foyer, formal Living Room, and Kitchen open to Dining Area with sliding door to back patio all on main level. The attached
2-car Garage conveniently opens to the Kitchen. On the lower level you have a Family Room with a brick fireplace (never used since new
liner put in) and wet bar as well as a Bedroom and Laundry Room with Half Bath. On the upper level, you have the Master Bedroom with
en-suite Bath, 2 additional Bedrooms and another Full Bath.

Listing Courtesy of Carpenter, REALTORSÂ®

Foreclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale, New, Active: 1/9/2019

5414 Old Smith Valley Rd Single Family 7/3 15,943 $79,900 1/9/2019 1/9/2019 Foreclosure2,278 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21614046

7 Bedroom 3 bath single family residence. Home's layout would be ideal for those that like space. Also would be great if returned to its
original glory.

Listing Courtesy of Carrington Real Estate Service

Preforeclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale, Pending as of 1/28/2019

1287 Crescent Dr Single Family 3/3 4,486 $139,000 1/12/2019 1/12/2019 Preforeclosure1,646 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21614435

This 1646 square foot single family home has 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms , with fresh paint and new flooring. It is located at 1287
CRESCENT DR GREENWOOD, Indiana.

Listing Courtesy of Mentor Listing Realty Inc

Greenwood, Indiana
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Distressed Activity: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Listing
Price

Listing
Date

Distressed
Date

Status

Preforeclosure, Notice of Foreclosure Sale, Active: 12/12/2018

1755 Elijah Blue Dr Single Family 3/3 4,922 $139,000 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 Preforeclosure1,997 sq
ft

MLS ID: 21611246

Great POTENTIAL in this home! Main level OFFERS great room, living room and spacious kitchen, LOOKING over the living room.
Great room could be used as a dining room. Second level OFFERS 3 good size bedrooms and a loft. House is priced to sell in its current
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